FROM

12:00pm

Move-In,
Introductions, &
Welcome

5:00pm

9:00pm

9:00am

Playfair, College
Intros, Kickoff, &
Performance

Opm

Opm

9:30am

&CYOA 4:00pm

Opm
Opm

9:30am
4:00pm

7:00pm

7:30am

12:00pm
12:00pm

4:00pm

7:30pm

7:30am
12:00pm
12:00pm

Success Topics 2:00pm

5:00pm

8:00pm

TO

3:30pm

7:00pm

5:00pm

7:00pm

8:30pm

9:00am

12:00pm

1:30pm

7:00pm

4:00pm

9:00am

12:00pm

4:00pm

5:30pm

7:00pm
7:00pm

1

:00pm

10:00pm

Opm
:00pm
Opm

FROM

9:00am

Day of Service &

CYOA 2:00pm

7:00pm

FROM T0
7:30am 9:00am
9:00am 10:00am
10:00am  [11:30am

. 11:30am 12:30pm
Seminar _—
cl Class 12:30pm  [1:15pm
Photo, C t& 1:30pm 2:30pm
Title IX 2:30pm __ |3:30pm

7:30pm

6:00pm

12:00pm
12:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm

8:00pm

TO
12:00pm

2:00pm
7:00pm

4:00pm

5:30pm
7:00pm

9:30pm

Sunday, August 17th, 2025

TITLE

Great Start Move-In Assistance
Book Pickups (Physical Copies)
Find Your Section, Introductions and Icebreakers

Dinner

RAFloor Meetings and Commuter Student Meetings

Breakfast

Intro to NSWW with Sections/ Group Icebreaker with Playfair

Lunch/Break

Adjust to campus and get rest to start Welcome Week!

Monday, August 18th, 2025
TITLE

Book Pickups (Physical Copies)
Meet your College's Deans/Advisors/Faculty

Big Blue Beginnings
Dinner

Breakfast

Cards Against Hypnosis with David Hall

Tuesday, August 19th, 2025
TITLE

Own Your Journey: Student Successin College

Lunch/Break

Book Pickups (Physical Copies)
Millikin Mix & Match: Connect Across Campus
LGBTQIA+ & Commuter Student Mixer

Dinner
Men's Soccer Scrimmage

Karaoke Night with Big Blue Productions
Movie Night on the Quad: The Little Mermaid (1989)

Breakfast
Seminar Section Meeting

TITLE

IN140/HN183 Introductions/Activities

Lunch/Break
Class of'29 M Picture

Consent Presentation with Dr. Lori Bednarchik

Title IX

Break

Dinner

Taste of Greek Life Event
Women's Soccer Scrimmage

ADM Day of Service
Lunch/Break

TITLE

Book Pickups (Physical Copies)
Millikin Mix & Match: Connect Across Campus

BIPOC Student Mixer
Dinner

Silent Disco hosted by University Center Board

LOCATION

Wellness wheel

Host

Faculty/Staff Encouraged

Residence Halls Social Residence Life fac/staff encouraged
Blackburn Hall Foyer

Miller Quad Social SEAs

Dining Hall Social, Physical |Dining, SEAs fac/staff encouraged

Residence Halls/UC OCLP

Social

RAs, Nicole (commuters)

LOCATION

Social

Wellness wheel

Faculty/Staff Encouraged

Dining Hall Social, Physical |Dining fac/staff encouraged
Section Meet-up Location and the Quad Intellectual PLAYFAIR

Dining Hall Social, Physical |Dining fac/staff encouraged
Blackburn Hall Foyer Intellectual Mail Services

CAS=Banquets, TSB=Scovill Lobby, CPS=AT, CFA=Kaueper |Social Colleges

KFAC Social Dr. S, Nicole

Dining Hall Social, Physical |Dining fac/staff encouraged

KFAC

LOCATION

Social

Wellness wheel

Nicole

Faculty/Staff Encouraged

Dining Hall Social, Physical |Dining fac/staff encouraged
Banquet Halls/Kaueper Hall Intellectual SSC

Dining Hall Social, Physical |Dining fac/staff encouraged
Blackburn Hall Foyer Intellectual Mail Services

Various (across campus) Social Students

OCLP/Dining Hall Environmental, S{Spectrum, Studentjfac/staff encouraged
Dining Hall Social, Physical |Dining fac/staff encouraged
Frank M. Lindsey Field Social Athletics fac/staff encouraged
Dining Hall Social Big Blue Productior fac/staff encouraged
Miller Quad (rain: UC Banquet Rooms) Social SELD Staff fac/staff encouraged

Wednesday, August 20th, 2025

LOCATION Wellness wheel Faculty/Staff Encouraged

Dining Hall Social, Physical |Dining fac/staff encouraged

Section Meet-up Location Intellectual SEAs |

Breakout Classrooms (SCO, SH) Intellectual Seminar instructors

Dining Hall Social, Physical |Dining fac/staff encouraged

Miller Quad Social Nicole, Marketing

KFAC Intellectual Nicole fac/staff encouraged

KFAC Intellectual Nicole fac/staff encouraged
Todd/Dr. S

Dining Hall Social, Physical |Dining fac/staff encouraged

Miller Quad (CTD Patio asrain location) Social Greek Life fac/staff encouraged

Frank M. Lindsey Field Social Athletics fac/staff encouraged
|

LOCATION Wellness wheel Host Faculty/Staff Encouraged

Thursday, August 21st, 2025

Social,
Various Locations Intellectual Molly, Nicole, SEAs
Dining Hall Social, Physical |Dining
Blackburn Hall Foyer Intellectual Mail Services
Various (across campus) Social Students
OCLP/Dining Hall* Environmental, SqDivine 9 & BSU, Stu|fac/staff encouraged
Dining Hall Social, Physical |Dining fac/staff encouraged
UC Banquet Rooms Social UCB, StudentAffairs




Seminar
Meetings and
Campus
Connection

FROM TO
7:30am 9:00am
9:30am 11:30am

12:00pm Opm
12:00pm [7:00pm
Opm Opm

Opm 5:30pm

10:00am
GreatStart - 80"’"‘
Involvement & 2'00pm
Engagement pm

Fair, Belonging, & :

Candlelight

Sunday, August 24th, 2025

T0
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am

Vendors, Class 1:00pm 4:30pm

Pic and BBQ,
Opening
Convocation

12:00pm (4:00pm
2:00pm 4:00pm
4:00pm 5:00pm
4:30pm 6:30pm
5:00pm 7:00pm

7:00pm 8:15pm

Friday, August 22nd, 2025
TITLE
Breakfast
Intentional Seminar Section Meetings with SEAs
Lunch
Book Pickups (Physical Copies)

First Generation, International, & Transfer Student Mixer
Dinner

Foam Party with University Center Board

Saturday, August 23rd, 2025

TITLE
Great Start Involvement & Engagement Fair
Brunch
Break
Football Scrimmage
Dinner

Seminar Section Meeting
Belong Conversation - Chris Molina on Code-Switching
Candlelight Ceremony

TITLE
Optional Interfaith Service
Sweet Summer Sendoff: Vendor Market
Brunch

Prepare for Classes: Check email, loginto Moodle, set alarms

Dance Placement

Treble Choir Auditions

Bass Choir Auditions

Seminar Section Photo and BBQ Dinner
Women's Soccer Game vs. DePauw
Opening Convocation

LOCATION Wellness wheel Host Faculty/Staff Encouraged

Dining Hall Social, Physical |Dining fac/staff encouraged

Start in Section Meet-up Location SEAs

Dining Hall Social, Physical |Dining fac/staff encouraged

Blackburn Hall Foyer Intellectual Mail Services

OCLP/Dining Hall Environmental, Sq Transfer, CIE, SSC |fac/staff encouraged
Social, Physical |Dining fac/staff encouraged

Miller Quad (Rain date TBD)

Social

LOCATION Wellness wheel Faculty/Staff Encouraged

uc Social SELD Staff fac/staff encouraged

Dining Hall Social, Physical |Dining fac/staff encouraged
Social Students

Frank M. Lindsey Field Social Athletics fac/staff encouraged

Dining Hall Social, Physical |Dining fac/staff encouraged

Section Meet-up Location Social SEAs

KFAC

Intellectual

Brandon and Helena

Miller Quad

LOCATION

Social

Wellness wheel

Nicole/Parapro Supervisors/Senior Parapros

Faculty/Staff Encouraged

Pilling Chapel Spiritual Faith-Based Organ|fac/staff encouraged
Inside & Outside UC Social SELD Staff fac/staff encouraged
Dining Hall Social, Physical |Dining fac/staff encouraged
Intellectual

CTD Intellectual Theatre

K11 Intellectual School of Music

K11 Intellectual School of Music

UC/Dining Hall Social, Physical |Dining

Frank M. Lindsey Field Social Athletics fac/staff encouraged

KFAC

Intellectual

Office of the Provog

fac/staff encouraged







Partners

Contacts

Writing Center Workshops

Dr. Ara

Staley Library

Amanda Pippitt

Wellness Events/Yoga Talk Safe Circle

Ecila Deransburg Cook

DISC

Jamie Davis (Gower) and Randy Ellis

Center for Entrepreneurship

Julienne Shields/Becky Nims

CTD Tour for non-majors

Jeshae Ali

Art Gallery in KFAC

Bryan Diver/Danielle Curtis

Speakeasy Records

*Alexis has contact

Math Center Visits

Ginger Artime

Book pickup 12pm-7pm

Mailroom/Angie Davis Boehm (til 8/22)

Music Theory and Aural Skills for EDGE students

Nick Dalton







